2025H ERT 1) Az 2,
YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
HRAIAR—VET B0 2025/06/21 10:30 g ..-. n

#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 10:30:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 10:34:58.860 55.517 27.962 27.555
(16) =4t B 5 10:35:54.702 55.842 28.301 27.541
1 10:32:10.332 55.424 28.105 27.319 6 10:36:50.010 55.308 27.868 27.440
2 10:33:05.676 55.344 27.924 27.420 7 10:37:45.817 55.807 28.209 27.598
p3 10:34:05.455 59.779 28.150 8 10:38:41.403 55.586 28.199 27.387
4 10:35:46.437 1:40.982 27.382 9 10:39:37.404 56.001 28.572 27.429
5 10:36:41.587 55.150 27.947 27.203 10 10:40:32.960 55.556 28.213 27.343
6 10:37:36.539 54.952 27.722 27.230 11 10:41:28.103 55.143 27.895 27.248
7 10:38:31.382 54.843 27.735 27.108 12 10:42:23.664 55.561 28.179 27.382
8 10:39:26.537 55.155 27.770 27.385
9 10:40:21.406 54.869 27.740 27.129 (88) UK H{ZHR
10 10:41:16.512 55.106 27.794 27.312 1 10:32:52.567 56.319 28.510 27.809
11 10:42:11.332 54.820 27.600 27.220 2 10:33:50.628 58.061 30.289 27.772
3 10:34:47.422 56.794 28.964 27.830
(64) % HN 4 10:35:43.608 56.186 28.511 27.675
1 10:32:09.654 55.558 27.921 27.637 5 10:36:40.856 57.248 28.377 28.871
2 10:33:05.171 55.517 27.814 27.703 6 10:37:37.356 56.500 28.371 28.129
3 10:34:00.318 55.147 27.881 27.266 7 10:38:34.241 56.885 28.722 28.163
4 10:34:55.394 55.076 27.675 27.401 8 10:39:30.746 56.505 28.558 27.947
5 10:35:55.016 59.622 32.336 27.286 9 10:40:27.595 56.849 28.816 28.033
6 10:36:50.097 55.081 27.690 27.391 10 10:41:24.774 57.179 29.068 28.111
7 10:37:45.304 55.207 27.667 27.540 11 10:42:22.037 57.263 29.164 28.099
8 10:38:40.535 55.231 27.905 27.326
9 10:39:35.451 54.916 27.747 27.169
10 10:40:30.355 54.904 27.805 27.099
11 10:41:25.557 55.202 27.964 27.238
12 10:42:21.019 55.462 28.059 27.403
(52) Bk %8R
1 10:32:08.905 55.487 28.162 27.325
2 10:33:06.870 57.965 29.539 28.426
3 10:34:02.438 55.568 28.027 27.541
4 10:34:57.833 55.395 27.865 27.530
5 10:35:52.987 55.154 27.853 27.301
6 10:36:47.904 54.917 27.771 27.146
7 10:37:43.204 55.300 28.043 27.257
8 10:38:38.148 54.944 27.753 27.191
9 10:39:33.207 55.059 27.899 27.160
10 10:40:28.116 54.909 27.834 27.075
11 10:41:23.083 54.967 27.823 27.144
12 10:42:18.076 54.993 27.879 27.114
(62) o B3+
1 10:32:11.469 56.591 28.404 28.187
2 10:33:07.090 55.621 28.053 27.568
3 10:34:03.001 55.911 28.051 27.860
4 10:34:58.678 55.677 27.883 27.794
5 10:35:53.844 55.166 27.775 27.391
6 10:36:49.637 55.793 28.136 27.657
7 10:37:44.936 55.299 27.793 27.506
8 10:38:40.012 55.076 27.691 27.385
9 10:39:35.301 55.289 28.164 27.125
10 10:40:30.749 55.448 28.046 27.402
11 10:41:25.658 54,909 27.658 27.251
12 10:42:21.279 55.621 28.041 27.580
(22) LLA &
1 10:32:57.383 55.060 27.833 27.227
2 10:33:52.807 55.424 27.813 27.611
3 10:34:47.847 55.040 27.761 27.279
4 10:35:44.170 56.323 28.268 28.055
5 10:36:40.614 56.444 28.294 28.150
6 10:37:35.580 54.966 27.762 27.204
p7 10:38:33.673 58.093 28.034
8 10:40:20.757 1:47.084 27.317
9 10:41:16.086 55.329 28.226 27.103
10 10:42:11.048 54.962 27.767 27.195
11 10:43:06.211 55.163 28.026 27.137
(32) £H g
1 10:32:10.868 56.074 28.335 27.739
2 10:33:07.115 56.247 28.160 28.087
3 10:34:03.343 56.228 28.319 27.909
FHAIF—2 Orbits
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